Race Date
April 12, 2025
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Mark Scaife

Luke Sharkey
Jason Giffi
Andres Suarez Beainy
Timothy Eckert
Mitch Kauffman
Hudson Kay
Brian Hans
Andrew Owen
Alex King

John Maloney
George Denove
Justin Morgan
Charley Baxter-Gagen
Riley Irving

Sean Luitjens
Ashley Anderson
Tj Kuczewski
David Stenzel
Matt Jones
Callen Papineau
Patrick Leonard
Andrew Langston
Kevin Meyers Mathieu
Michael McGrath
Tyler Wilkinson
Clayton Geipel
Nathaniel Story
Josh Cherrix
Gabriel Saavedra
Dylan Flynn
Amelie Harpey
Mejd Hutchison

Rumpus in Bumpass Olympic & Sprint Triathlon 2025

Overall Results

---—- Swim
Rnk Time
25 14:29.1
5 12:134
43 15:13.6
17 14:01.0
2 11545
64 16:28.5
23  14:19.2
11 13:24.3
48 15:20.3
40 15:07.7
16 13:54.0
41 15:08.5
65 16:30.8
44  15:14.0
54 15:51.2
14 13:43.0
12 13:30.7
36 15:00.6
84 17:36.6
6 12:45.9
49 15:20.6
96 18:04.0
106 18:33.0
9 13:03.3
1 11:145
8 12:59.7
129 20:08.3
38 15:05.1
87 17:47.1
52 15:39.7
60 16:154
31 14:49.6
7 12:53.3
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- Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
57:40.1 25.0 2:29.3

1:01:05.3 23.6 1:50.6

1:00:28.8 23.8 2:04.3

1:05:00.5 22.2 3:39.1

1:07:16.9 21.4 3:.015

1:01:04.2 23.6 2:45.8

1:06:39.5 21.6 2:45.7

1:08:28.4 21.0 2:10.3

1:07:46.3 21.2 1:58.3

1:03:27.0 22.7 2:45.8

1:15:54.0 19.0

1:10:50.8 20.3 2:36.2

1:12:15.3 19.9 2:57.4

1:06:41.3 21.6 3:21.0

1:06:00.0 21.8 2:33.5

1:.07:07.9 21.4 3:32.7

1:10:56.6  20.3 2:30.8

1:10:06.3 20.5 2:52.9

1:07:15.8 21.4 3:01.2

1:15:49.4 19.0 3:20.5

1:08:03.3 21.2 3:55.2

1:05:40.8 21.9 2:55.9

1:06:33.7 21.6 2:31.5

1:15:01.2 19.2 4:26.0

1:16:18.1 18.9 5:26.7

1:15:56.8 19.0 2:38.2

1:11:46.7 20.1 3:07.5

1:10:16.8 20.5 2:43.1

1:06:34.9 21.6 3:49.3

1:10:01.3 20.6 3:31.8

1:12:51.9 19.8 2:56.2

1:14:09.8 19.4 3:21.8

1:20:01.0 18.0 1:32.4

----- Run Total

Rnk Time Pace Time
2 38:56.5 6:16 1:55:54.2
3 39:27.3 6:21 1:57:54.0
19 43:06.6 6:56 2:04:06.3
9 40:58.4 6:36 2:07:44.2
14  41:59.9 6:46 2:08:02.0
28  43:425 7:02 2:08:40.8
29 43444 7:02 2:10:37.2
30 43:46.1 7:03 2:10:39.6
26 43:40.6 7:02 2:13:425
64 48:59.5 7:53 2:13:53.4
1 38:02.5 6:07 2:14:22.2
18 42:57.4 6555 2:15:16.8
7 40513 6:35 2:15:40.3
40 45:427 T7:21 2:1554.1
41  45:48.8 7:22 2:16:17.1
47  46:44.2 7:31 2:16:31.1
43  46:06.9 7:25 2:16:47.1
39 45:26.3 7:19 2:17:19.8
25 43:37.0 7:01 2:17:22.6
12 41:23.2 6:40 2:17:23.9
35 44:26.1 7:09 2:17:32.3
48 46:56.5 7:33 2:17:44.6
54  47:19.0 7:37 2:18:42.7
33 43:59.7 7:05 2:19:03.2
4 391405 6:23 2:19:26.2
17 42:50.9 6:54 2:19:36.8
11 41:145 6:38 2:19:51.2
61  48:34.8 7:49 2:20:04.8
56  47:425 T7:41 2:20:09.8
44 46:34.2 7:30 2:20:13.4
13  41:58.9 6:45 2:20:20.9
31 43:485 7:03 2:20:30.6
20 43:.07.2 6:56 2:21:08.4

04/19/2025 01:05:47



Race Date
April 12, 2025

Steven Gerry
Lyndon Taylor
Michael Vonhegel
Rick Black
Richard Palmer
Tyler Meintel
Frances Hayward
Ben Causak
Gideon Hays
Michael Massaro
Matthew Marshall
Damien Duveau
Robin Scaife
Deborah Battaglia
Adam Foldenauer
Patrick Lydon
Bob Woodruff
Connor Hennesey
Vince McElhinny
Andrew Moran
Ethan Dolin
Michael Gegick
Nathan Ferrara
Abby Raynor
Seth MacGregor
Gabe Ognek
Samantha Decapua
Jeffrey Koeferl
Curtis Huber
Prescott Woolley
Matthew Hoy
Robert Leach
Angela Redwine

Rumpus in Bumpass Olympic & Sprint Triathlon 2025

120
29
26
15
76
35
27
a7
93
33
18
62
24
98

107
67
59

111
56

149
70
74

124
73
79
78
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Overall Results

129
a7
52
98
31
25
91

103

136
68
83

101
82
40
18
59

-- Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
1:14:53.8 19.2 3:26.1
1:13:045 19.7 3:25.9
1:09:24.4 20.7 3:09.2
1:09:27.5 20.7 2:21.4
1:13:44.0 195 3:08.5
1:13:12.1  19.7 2:42.2
1:18:17.7 18.4 3:38.0
1:12:34.1 19.8 4:55.4
1:21:22.2 17.7 2:53.4
1:16:29.4 18.8 3:35.3
1:16:37.2 18.8 2:54.7
1:14:53.9 19.2 3:26.4
1:18:23.7 184 3:16.7
1:15:43.9 19.0 3:31.6
1:12:33.1 198 3:20.9
1:17:40.7 185 2:52.3
1:08:58.0 20.9 3:44.8
1:27:03.8 16.5 3:181
1:14:29.2 193 3:44.3
1:15:10.5 19.2 4:01.4
1:21:35.0 17.7 4:10.3
1:10:53.0 20.3 4:15.7
1:09:38.8 20.7 4:19.0
1:20:06.3 18.0 2:57.1
1:22:447 17.4 1:45.4
1:27:27.7 16.5 1:52.7
1:17:29.9 18.6 3:01.6
1:19:13.7 18.2 3:59.4
1:22:376 174 2:25.6
1:19:09.2 18.2 3:.01.1
1:13:08.7 19.7 2:54.5
1:07:34.7 21.3 4:33.8
1:16:20.5 18.9 2:31.9

- Run - Total

Rnk Time Pace Time
21  43:08.8 6:57 2:22:07.8
5 40:335 6:32 2:22:31.7
51  47:102 7:35 2:22:59.9
110 56:11.5 9:03 2:23:33.5
37 44:46.1 T7:12 2:23:38.7
59 48:04.1 7:44 2:23:57.6
27 43411 7:02 2:24:07.1
10 41:01.6 6:36 2:25:30.6
8 4056.1 6:35 2:26:42.9
53 47:18.3 7:37 2:27:19.7
69 50:10.5 8:04 2:27:29.0
58 47579 7:43 2:27:345
63 48555 7:52 2:27:43.6
72 50:43.0 8:10 2:27:54.8
81 51:10.1 8:14 2:28:02.0
24 43:30.9 7:00 2:28:05.7
102 55:02.2 851 2:29:06.8
6 40:49.2 6:34 2:29:14.4
77 51:03.2 8:13 2:30:02.2
78 51:04.4 8:13 2:30:49.7
22  43:14.3 6:58 2:30:53.0
80 51:08.0 8:14 2:31:08.8
103 55:04.5 8:52 2:31:42.1
52  47:10.7 7:36 2:31:44.2
23  43:26.2 6:59 2:31:58.1
16 42:446  6:53 2:32:06.7
45  46:39.4 7:31 2:32:18.2
67  49:19.1 7:56 2:32:53.3
36 44:285 7:09 2:33:06.1
34 44:07.1 7:06 2:33:06.1
104 55:06.7 8:52 2:33:07.5
127 58:11.1 9:22 2:33:23.2
90 53:13.4 8:34 2:33:28.6

04/19/2025 01:05:48



Race Date
April 12, 2025

Matthew Stockinger
Renee Loll
Christine Shuey
John Edwards
David McCready
Douglas Kaspar
Marty McKenna
David Webster
Jenny Gathright
Tim Mastracci
Christina Mulroy
Diane Johnson
Matt Hendricks
Christopher Brown
Isaiah Byun
Keith Owens
Anthony Wynes
Cecil Qiu

David Siwinski
Carl Rudebusch
Michael Barr
David Black
Dustin Baellow
Erica Roberts
Haider Salih
Tom Robinson
Daniel Labarca
Matthew Gruber
Andrew Bunker
Dan McDonnell
Ariel Brooks
Erik Cohen
Caitlin McSorley

Rumpus in Bumpass Olympic & Sprint Triathlon 2025

132

105
55
99

19
68
139
146
20
90
169
45
176
101
89
75
22
141
134
190
85
94
126
150
51
137
110
13
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Overall Results

118
117
150
105
71
72
163
42
85
64
73
126
45
115
139
93
48
84
74
157
122
67
90
80
154

-- Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
1:13:04.2 19.7 4:56.5
1:18:47.6 18.3 4:17.7
1:10:47.7 20.3 4:23.7
1:20:52.3 17.8 3:34.3
1:13:37.5 19.6 6:08.1
1:17:19.4 18.6 3:33.0
1:18:10.3 18.4 3:42.9
1:16:22.7 18.9 4:20.3
1:25:39.9 16.8 3:38.5
1:25:35.1 16.8 6:55.5
1:29:185 16.1 2:46.9
1:22:56.2 17.4 3:11.7
1:17:435 185 3:51.9
1:17:48.6 185 3:53.6
1:32:00.0 15.7 3:37.5
1:13:22.8 19.6 4:40.4
1:19:23.0 18.1 4:14.4
1:16:50.2 18.7 3:35.1
1:18:01.1 18.5 4:38.5
1:26:39.9 16.6 1:52.1
1:14:07.7 194 4:04.8
1:25:05.8 16.9 2:48.0
1:28:01.1 16.4 3:20.7
1:20:45.6 17.8 4:54.9
1:14:32.8 19.3 3:25.0
1:19:16.8 18.2 6:45.2
1:18:02.2 185 4:41.9
1:30:55.4 15.8 3:47.3
1:26:00.5 16.7 2:52.6
1:17:24.8 18.6 3:01.7
1:20:02.5 18.0 3:34.8
1:18:24.1 18.4 4:43.7
1:29:58.2 16.0 2:52.5

Rnk

66
65
129
42
113
68
94
84
86
55
46
73
88
145
15
71
119
62
96
91
151
118
57
87
60
109
136
32
76
162
138
149
112

- Run - Total
Time Pace Time
49:05.9 7:54 2:33:44.4
49:03.5 7:54 2:33:54.1
58:27.6 9:24 2:35:14.4
45:53.6 7:23 2:35:59.9
56:13.3 9:03 2:37:16.2
50:02.1 8:03 2:37:20.5
53:42.6 8:39 2:37:28.1
51:51.5 8:21 2:38:39.2
52:35.0 8:28 2:39:12.6
47:24.2 7:38 2:40:51.8
46:42.1 7:31 2:41:24.1
50:43.7 8:10 2:41:355
52:55.6 8:31 2:41:55.1

1:00:40.4 9:46 2:42:23.1
42:14.0 6:48 2:42:51.8
50:42.7 8:10 2:42:52.2
57:03.6 9:11 2:42:56.0
48:51.4 7:52 2:43:31.7
54:01.4 8:42 2:43:32.6
53:31.0 8:37 2:43:53.3

1:01:58.2 9:58 2:43:56.0
56:59.8 9:10 2:44:07.2
47:46.7 T7:41 2:44:30.8
52:43.0 8:29 2:44:49.6
48:19.1  7:47 2:46:00.7
56:09.6 9:02 2:46:20.4
59:16.1 9:32 2:46:31.6
43:57.7 7:05 2:47:07.0
51:02.7 8:13 2:47:36.4
1:06:12.1 10:39 2:47:37.7
59:19.9 9:33 2:48:125
1:01:53.6 9:58 2:48:20.6
56:12.4 9:03 2:48:20.7

04/19/2025 01:05:48



Race Date
April 12, 2025

Michael Palowitch
Krista Sermon
Tommy Riggs
Brad Strouse
Brian Morgan
Aaron Ripplinger
Sarah Langston
Maryann Cooley
Jennifer Glenn
Michelle Huang-Lutz
Jun Park
Grandon Atwood
Rachel Leach
James Hewitt
Erin McClanahan
Grant Samms
Reid Robilotto
Eric Barto

Mike Uhle
Michael Gregory
Traci Marin

Chia Ling Hsu
Sam Odle
Michelle Kim
Elianah Cohen
Kyle Rigg

Hugh Pace
Caroline Daniel
Colin Lukas
William Kell

Jack Domark
Michelle Dimenna
Dj Tharrington

Rumpus in Bumpass Olympic & Sprint Triathlon 2025

123
127
115
119
100
144
154
160
145

58
158
108

91
147
181

66
143
116

83
118
178
104
184

81
162

50
152
133
135

71

72
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Overall Results

133
121

88
145
109
102

57
119
108
127
128

75
162

78
112
106

95

87
107
110
135
132
153
100
120
170
116
160
158
159
149

-- Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
1:26:13.0 16.7 3:26.2
1:23:42.7 17.2 3:08.8
1:27:23.9 16.5 4:10.8
1:25:56.2 16.8 3:08.8
1:19:57.4 18.0 6:17.6
1:28:57.7 16.2 2:56.5
1:23:29.2 17.2 4:21.8
1:22:39.8 17.4 3:48.1
1:15:59.4 18.9 3:148.1
1:25:40.8 16.8 3:32.2
1:23:28.8 17.2 3:53.4
1:26:55.3 16.6 4:48.7
1:27:03.4 165 4:11.1
1:18:04.4 18.4 4:34.7
1:31:55.4 15.7 3:48.1
1:18:21.0 18.4 3:21.2
1:23:505 17.2 5:12.2
1:23:06.8 17.3 5:34.2
1:21:08.1 17.7 4:37.5
1:19:56.9 18.0 7:22.3
1:23:23.6 17.3 4:05.3
1:23:40.5 17.2 3:17.4
1:27:25.5 16.5 3:54.8
1:27:23.7 16.5 3:08.0
1:29:54.7 16.0 3:40.8
1:22:315 174 3:37.6
1:25:50.0 16.8 3:39.9

1:35:53.5 15.0

1:25:329 16.8 3:33.4
1:31:15.3 158 5:20.2
1:31:01.2 15.8 3:48.5
1:31:12.2 15.8 3:32.9
1:29:07.1 16.2 6:14.5

----- Run - Total
Rnk Time Pace Time
99 54:53.4 850 2:48:26.2
98 54:452 8:49 2:48:27.0
83 51:45.1 8:20 2:49:30.6
107 55:52.3 9:00 2:49:54.2
132 58:47.5 9:28 2:49:56.3
75 50:58.8 8:12 2:50:04.4
125 58:01.9 9:20 2:50:05.8
106 55:21.1 8:54 2:50:25.6
158 1:03:59.6 10:18 2:50:51.6
93 53:41.5 8:38 2:50:52.9
92 53:39.4 8:38 2:51:17.2
100 54:54.3 850 2:51:29.0
82 51:18.7 8:15 2:51:34.2
139 59:34.0 9:35 2:51:50.0
50 47:.07.0 7:35 2:52:27.8
152 1:02:01.4 9:59 2:52:52.0
49  47:06.0 7:35 2:53:06.8
137 59:17.3 9:32 2:53:09.5
95 53:44.7 8:39 2:53:33.0
123 57:38.4 9:17 2:54:09.6
161 1:05:28.4 10:32 2:54:57.1
154 1:02:59.7 10:08 2:55:11.6
79 51:06.2 8:13 2:55:24.9
148 1:01:42.6 9:56 2:56:08.5
70 50:35.2 8:08 2:56:22.7
166 1:06:50.7 10:45 2:56:25.9
121 57:18.6 9:13 2:56:32.1
144 59:58.3 9:39 2:57:28.9
122 57:33.2 9:16 2:57:55.8
101 55:00.7 8:51 2:58:03.8
89 53:12.9 8:34 2:58:13.2
128 58:27.2 9:24 2:58:22.0
142 59:53.0 9:38 2:58:30.4

04/19/2025 01:05:49



Race Date
April 12, 2025

Caroline Carter
Julia Cyr

Kyle Bergeron
Scott Bowling
Alfred Levinson
Abby McGowan
Michael Hanlon
Michael Angel
Avery Galloway
Kirk Baumbach
Kyung Jason Lee
Sarah Patterson
Lauren Grohowski
Chris Hennesey
Terry Basham
Paul Nakonieczny
Leah Sell-Goodhand
Hunter Jenkins
Cole Matos
Celeste Kelly
Roger Lemley
Katharine Posner
Audrey Steier
Alexandra Baez
Tyler Rhodes
Jonathan Gerard
Dane Paneitz
Shannon Radomski
Travis Rinker
Mark Plett

Jane Boulden
Oliver Gjoneski
Alexandra Kelley

Rumpus in Bumpass Olympic & Sprint Triathlon 2025

117
192
168
131
121
189
88
53
175
122
172
86
179
95
166
163
80
113
10
92
165
177
28
173
69
151
167
128
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Overall Results

9:44.5
17:23.9
9:11.6
9:17.2
7:11.2
8:27.1
5:26.2
7:34.0
12:52.3
4:34.4
12:40.5
9:18.5
9:36.3
10:57.1
6:49.6
8:40.5
9:15.1
12:06.6
10:17.0

104
180
134
167

65

96
179
155

99
177
171

166

69
156
130
172
137
114
138
164
176
151
113

61
131
144
168
140
141
161

-- Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
1:41:39.9 14.2 4:06.7
1:28:40.0 16.2 3:06.0
1:22:52.4 17.4 3:06.7
1:40:53.2 14.3 4:08.2
1:27:253 16.5 5:14.9
1:33:12.7 154 3:52.9
1:16:57.4 18.7 5:37.9
1:21:148 17.7 8:41.6
1:40:325 14.3 3:58.2
1:30:26.7 15.9 5:54.8
1:21:419 17.6 5:45.9
1:39:38.7 145 2:25.0
1:37:04.4 148 3:28.2

1:38:40.6
1:32:58.1 15.5 5:20.4
1:17:36.3 18.6 8:00.5
1:30:48.9 15.9 7:21.3
1:27:16.4 16.5 5:51.4
1:37:50.3 14.7 3:17.3
1:27:37.8 16.4 2:56.1
1:24:442 17.0 2:44.4
1:27:48.0 16.4 4:31.3
1:32:435 155 4:34.8
1:38:445 14.6 3:00.6
1:29:209 16.1 8:16.1
1:24:12.8 17.1 4:26.1
1:16:27.8 18.8 9:28.5
1:27:16.5 16.5 7:44.6
1:28:51.9 16.2 6:25.2
1:33:17.7 154 5:40.1
1:28:04.6 16.3 4:17.8
1:28:39.9 16.2 7:25.1
1:31:33.1 157 5:55.1

----- Run Total
Rnk Time Pace Time
38 44:55.2 7:14 2:58:31.3
164 1:06:17.2 10:40 2:59:33.8
134 58:56.7 9:29 2:59:47.2
85 52:17.0 8:25 2:59:59.4
159 1:04:12.6 10:20 3:00:01.6
130 58:39.1 9:26 3:00:14.7
97 54:20.0 8:45 3:00:26.3
126 58:03.3 9:21 3:01:17.0
74  50:56.3 8:12 3:01:47.2
120 57:11.2 9:12 3:01:58.2
117 56:46.1 9:08 3:02:33.1
114 56:19.0 9:04 3:02:34.3
147 1:00:55.4 9:48 3:02:50.9
140 59:41.8 9:36 3:02:59.0
105 55:09.4 8:53 3:03:00.3
108 55:55.3 9:00 3:03:10.6
133 58:56.3 9:29 3:03:57.7
111 56:11.9 9:03 3:04:12.4
124 57:54.0 9:19 3:04:16.6
153 1:02:06.3 10:00 3:04:20.3
172 1:08:52.4 11:05 3:04:27.7
169 1:07:49.3 10:55 3:05:05.7
116 56:25.5 9:05 3:05:26.0
167 1:07:06.0 10:48 3:06:41.7
135 59:01.1 9:30 3:07:14.2
163 1:06:13.3 10:39 3:07:16.8
173 1:09:19.2 11:09 3:09:44.6
174 1:09:20.0 11:09 3:09:53.2
156 1:03:34.6 10:14 3:10:16.8
165 1:06:45.4 10:45 3:11:03.5
170 1:08:00.9 10:57 3:11:15.6
143 59:57.0 9:39 3:11:27.4
157 1:03:49.3 10:16 3:11:39.4

04/19/2025 01:05:49



Race Date
April 12, 2025

Anne Vandenabeele

Elizabeth Higley
Grace Andrews
Kimberly Gerling
Bill Vitaletti
Melanie Awbrey
Charlotte Baker
Philip Ritcheson
Sean Kelley
Caleb Klug
Miranda Pifferetti

Raymond Kannapell

Alexis Lauria
Roberto Anguizola
Massimo Giusti
Sean Welch

Jonathan Heitkemper

Sarah Mossburg
Brent Wells
Bonnie McCready
Rayan Elsouki
Patrick McGroarty
Matt Kovacic
Shane Smith
Jackson Hepner
Henry Pflugradt
Jakob Royse
Michael Zink

Prit Patel

Eddie Echeverry
Chad Rinard

Ricardo Lemus Rueda

Javier Zapata

Rumpus in Bumpass Olympic & Sprint Triathlon 2025

156

39
170
180
138
140
159
171

77
103
155
125
185
191
188
187
174
182
112
DQ

82
DQ
bQ
DQ
DQ
164
183
DQ
DQ
148
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Overall Results

18:19.6
9:32.8
11:18.4
11:52.1
2:30.3
12:47.7
6:59.3
3:355
6:17.6
8:48.7
6:01.4
7:32.0
5:53.1
12:54.3
3:03.1

184
169
146

92
181
165
125
174
152
123
173
148
147
186
185

143
187
188
183

DQ

DQ
DQ

DQ
DQ
DQ

86
DQ
DQ

-- Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
1:38:40.2 14.6 5:34.9
1:39:48.4 14.4 3:28.0
1:42:13.4 14.1 5:00.5
1:34:149 153 6:35.3
1:29:00.0 16.2 6:47.9
1:20:22.2 17.9 8:10.4
1:40:55.3 14.3 4:38.3
1:32:50.4 15.5 8:51.6
1:26:17.6  16.7 8:34.6
1:38:06.9 14.7 5:57.6
1:29:44.4 16.0 8:53.3
1:26:01.1 16.7 6:36.7
1:37:56.1 14.7 11:45.4
1:29:06.8 16.2 11:14.8
1:29:06.1 16.2 5:29.8
1:43:38.7 13.9 7:24.7

1:43:16.5 13.9
1:28:44.3 16.2 12:08.6
1:45:11.8 13.7 5:20.3
1:50:55.8 13.0 5:08.2
1:41:56.0 14.1 7:38.1
58:53.8 24.4 1:54.8

49:54.3 28.9
44:49.0 321 3:13.9
1:08:32.4 21.0 2:12.7
53:48.4
43:26.6 33.1 6:17.3
54:59.8 26.2 6:20.7
48:30.7 29.7 4:57.2
1:19:51.3 18.0 3:31.4
1:14:09.3 19.4 7:38.6
1:16:09.3 18.9 7:25.8

-- Run

Rnk Time

115
150
155
131
178
171
141
176
180
168
175
183
146
177
185
160
179
187
181
184
182
186
DQ
DQ

----- Total
Pace Time

56:23.0
1:01:55.6
1:03:11.5

58:41.6
1:12:38.7
1:08:11.9

59:49.0
1:10:25.1
1:14:48.5
1:07:45.6
1:09:23.0
1:21:15.3
1:00:49.2
1:11:28.2
1:27:25.8
1:05:21.4
1:14:05.9
3:14:43.0
1:17:27.4
1:21:20.4
1:18:57.4
2:02:37.1

35:56.0

34:29.6

46:43.1

41:00.7

49:29.9

57:59.5

44:44.3
1:00:05.2

59:12.0

55:56.9

56:12.2

9:04 3:12:42.7
9:58 3:13:06.4
10:10 3:13:23.7
9:27 3:13:51.3
11:41 3:14:02.0
10:59 3:15:55.3
9:38 3:17:45.0
11:20 3:20:33.0
12:02 3:22:34.4
10:54 3:22:34.8
11:10 3:24:10.5
13:05 3:24:29.6
9:47 3:24:46.3
11:30 3:27:30.5
14:04 3:30:09.0
10:31 3:35:35.6
11:56 3:40:57.7
31:20 3:44:40.3
12:28 3:45:18.6
13:05 3:46:01.6
12:42 3:52:32.4
19:44 4:22:52.4
5:47 1:52:33.7
5:33 1:54:43.9
7:31 2:02:49.2
6:36 2:04:29.1
7:58 2:05:36.5
9:20 2:13:39.6
7:12 2:15:12.1
9:40 2:27:48.8
9:32 2:36:03.2
9:00 2:43:53.9
9:03 2:44:16.1

04/19/2025 01:05:50



Race Date

April 12, 2025

Place Name Bib No
DQ Qudsiya Naqui 485
DQ Paige Berthold 472
DQ Whit Clements 304
DQ Laurel Lichty 534
DQ Juan Ortiz 310

Kinetic Multisports  www.Kineticmultisports.com

6:49.4
13:52.4
12:50.1

8:16.1

Rumpus in Bumpass Olympic & Sprint Triathlon 2025
Overall Results

----- Bike - T2
Rnk Time Rate Time
1:15:03.0

DQ 1:38:08.3 14.7 3:38.8
DQ 1:24:.07.6 17.1 3:21.3
7 1:03:46.9 22.6 6:29.4
DQ 1:41:189 14.2 5:14.3

nk Time

----- Total
Pace Time

1:11:56.5
50:02.3
1:09:48.9

DQ 1:22:51.3
1:03:35.0

11:35 2:45:59.4
8:03 2:48:48.6
11:14 3:05:19.4
13:20 3:08:03.1
10:14 3:11:38.7

04/19/2025 01:05:50



